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This report provided free of charge by:
Private Collection Motors
849 W 18th St Ste B, Costa Mesa, CA 92627

(949) 791-2167

4.3 out of 5.0
10 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300SL
VIN: WDBFA61E7NF046397
CONVERTIBLE
3.0L I6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Private Collection Motors

 4.3 / 5.0 10 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/17/21 at 11:06:33 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Year purchased 1992  2005  2019 

Type of owner --- --- Personal

Estimated length of ownership 13 yrs. 4 mo.  13 yrs. 3 mo.  2 yrs. 1 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details  Oregon  Florida 

Estimated miles driven per year See Details  287/yr  --- 

Last reported odometer reading 69,524  84,348  85,203 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

6 Previous owners

9 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

85,203 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBFA61E7NF046397
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBFA61E7NF046397


3/17/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300SL: WDBFA61E7NF046397

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBFA61E7NF046397 2/5

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
1992

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

5,587 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/07/1992
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

06/11/1992
 

1,431   Inspection Co.
California

Anti-theft device present at the time of inspection
- Vehicle inspected

03/09/1995
 

17,932   California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/01/1997
 

29,232   California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/01/1999
 

38,454   California
Inspection Station
Monterey Park, CA

Passed emissions inspection

04/06/1999
 

39,112   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR

Odometer reading reported

04/21/1999
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #9911142306

Title issued or updated

Owner 2
Purchased: 2000

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/13/2000
 

47,280   Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR

Odometer reading reported

10/04/2000
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
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Medford, OR
Title #0027844806

Owner 3
Purchased: 2001

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2001
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0123645035

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

09/10/2003
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2005

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2005
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eagle Point, OR
Title #0502727537

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

02/14/2005
 

69,327   Dave's Import Service, Inc.
Medford, OR
541-776-3283
davesimportservice.biz

 5.0 / 5.0

23 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission �uid �ushed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Transmission �lter replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Transmission �uid changed

03/29/2005
 

69,428   Hertz Car Sales - Medford
Medford, OR
541-857-4000
hertznw.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

05/17/2005
 

69,524   Mercedes-Benz Of Medford
Medford, OR
541-774-1000
mbzmedford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

06/13/2005
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 5
Purchased:
2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

287 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/25/2005
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

07/25/2007
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/12/2009
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/19/2009
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Registration issued or renewed

08/10/2011
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

 31 Customer Favorites
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08/17/2011
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Registration issued or renewed

07/16/2013
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Registration issued or renewed

07/24/2015
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Registration issued or renewed

05/09/2017
 

83,869   Quality Tire
Medford, OR
541-770-6827
qualitytiremedford.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

08/04/2017
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, OR
Title #0523727510

Registration issued or renewed

08/28/2018
 

84,315   Henry's Foreign Auto Service & Sales
Inc
Phoenix, OR
541-535-1775
henrysauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

47 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/19/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/08/2019
 

84,348   Henry's Foreign Auto Service & Sales
Inc
Phoenix, OR
541-535-1775
henrysauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

47 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Serpentine tensioner replaced
- Drive belt tensioner replaced

Owner 6
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/06/2019
 

84,410   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0133805386

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/12/2019
 

84,456   Merc Werks
Pompano Beach, FL
516-410-8039

 5.0 / 5.0

109 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/02/2019
 

84,679   Mercedes-Benz of Pompano
Pompano Beach, FL
954-943-5000
mercedes�a.com

 4.3 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Alignment checked
- Battery/charging system checked

 98 Customer Favorites

 41 Customer Favorites

 41 Customer Favorites

 158 Customer Favorites
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86 Veri�ed Reviews - Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked

05/21/2019
 

85,203   Exotic Auto Services Inc.
Boca Raton, FL
561-237-5700

Vehicle serviced

03/27/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0133805386

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
3/17/21 11:06:33 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300 SERIES vehicle
(VIN: WDBFA61E7NF046397), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/18/21 at 12:06 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 227 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

